

















D —»

=
|-
9 )13
D —= H .
1
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004
NOT Adaptor ADC for FIES
. Edition Sheet
SwingArm 1/ 8
I 3 | | 1




| : v

6 | 3 | 2 | 1
All reccesses shall be done
e
1 >
according to the ADCs =,
14,00 22,50 22,50
h
I
I o
s
Il @
! S
Il ]
2 x M3 10 deep i by
n
o
o
<
7, i
(e} [
- ’
8,00
22,00
7,00
\ F- ok
TR
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004
ARM to ADC for FIES
Edition Sheet
SwingArm 2 /8
6 | 3 | | 1




| 5 | 4 | 2 | 1
16,00
o
AQ <
R1250 e o
=}
e
\Q?JQ )
< | $21,00
[
4,24 8
BB (1:1) ~| 8
\! B
] o
] o
e | g
g8l s
il PNl ey /(G
|
Q o
Q o
8 & 400 S $23,00
&
- B
¢21,00
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004
Support for Motor
Edition Sheet
SwingArm 3 /8
| 5 | 4 | | 1




6 | 5 | 4 3 | 2 | 1
123,00
19,00
87,01
-, 57,90 17,00
8,00
6xM4 Through—. 31,00
00 L ]
{:’ ¢561 :J 9’00
2xM4 Through> > 26,00
QP
'\s
1 S ,®'34’ % _
3 2,00
O ) S
g - | o | g o Lo
X = S o < = ~— q)g‘ o
o Aall I 29,81 ® & 2
@ 0 A
(o]
o Y 00
14,86 ~ @28 @
/QQ
\ )
32,00 B - oy
ylinders can be replaced
145,00 228x9 mm Washers
22,00
UL LI LIL Ll |
Ll o ﬂ_é_étﬁl
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004
Arm Base
SW| ngArm Edition . Sh/eet8
6 | 5 | 4 3 | | 1




54,00

96,00
20,00 76,00
0O
] 1 ] e £
o
<
o A
8 %
-| o
N o
o)
|
50,00
26,00
10,00
10,00 20,00
A0
/? ¢A’s
~O +0
S\ J_\
o
7o)
I I 0"_)“
38,00
>
N
o
o
)
15,00
25,00 A 45,005
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004

Main Motor Base

. Edition Sheet
SwingArm 5 / 8

I 5 I 4 Zlk 3 I I 1




| 4 3 | 2 | 1
o
c
i
o
o
© o
o
© 2 x M3x120deg
S .00
S
(0«
<
50,00
/\
N
1mm thick spring steel plate solved
by tin
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004
. Edition Sheet
SwingArm 6 | 8
| 4 3 | | 1




| | 2 | 1
E —»
E-E (2:1)
12,00 . 3 | 26,00
N~
$34,00 !
I
L N
$32,00 : gl 8
gl ¢l &
|
8 4xM4 on R13
N

@12,00 0

M8,00 S

o

E — <

Material : Steel 50
Designed by Checked by Approved by - date Date
Niels Michaelsen 26/11/2004
Axle R Edition Sheet
SwingArm 7 /8
| | | 1




Niels Michaglsen

i
4
26/11/2004

3 | 2 | 1
%
"
[>)
Parts List
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 |Armbase

2 1 |Arm

3 2 |ADC_Motor

4 1 |Motor_Support

% 5 1 |Space for ADCs

6 1 |Bearing_Arm

7 6 |[DIN912-M4 x 35 Cylinder Head Cap
Screw

8 6 |DIN125-A4.3 Washer

9 1 |Axle

10 1 |Washer

11 1 [DIN912-M8 x 20 Cylinder Head Cap
Screw

12 1 |Motor_for Arm

13 1 |Push_Spring

14 2 [ISO 2338 - 3 m6 x 20 |Parallel Pin

-A

15 4 |DIN912-M4 x12 Cylinder Head Cap
Screw

16 1 |Main_Motor_Support

17 1 |DIN 912 - M6 x 30 Cylinder Head Cap
Screw

18 1 |DIN125-A6.4 Washer

19 2 |DIN912-M4 x 16 Cylinder Head Cap
Screw

09h™ | 4 |TDIRP912 MRS 2% |Cylipder Head ¢

oCICW

21

2

DIN 912 - M3 x 20

Cylinder Head Cap

SeiRigArm

Edition

Sheet

8 / 8

1






